Canyon Coffee House

Debit / Credit Required

Breakfast Burrito
Egg, Sausage, Onion, Peppers and Cheddar Cheese

Fresh Baked Cinnamon Rolls
Fresh Baked Chocolate Croissant
Danish (Apple, Raspberry or Cheese)
Muffin

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Whole Fresh Fruit

Grapefruit Cups

Yogurt

Coffee Large: $4.00
Bottled Juice

Hot Chocolate 120z (whipped Cream & Chocolate Chips)
Hot Tea Large: $4.00

Canned Cold Brew (vanilla or Mocha)

Silk Soy Milk (chocolate or Vanilla)

$5.00

$3.00
$4.00
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$1.60
$3.25
$2.75
Small: $3.20
$3.00
$3.00
Small: $3.20
$5.00
$2.25




