

Canyon Coffee House

Debit / Credit Required

Breakfast Burrito Egg, Sausage, Onion, Peppers and Cheddar Cl	neese	\$5.00
Fresh Baked Cinnamon Rolls		\$3.00
Fresh Baked Chocolate Croissan	t	\$4.00
Danish (Apple, Raspberry or Cheese)		\$2.75
Muffin		\$2.75
Chocolate Chip Cookie		\$2.75
Whole Fresh Fruit		\$1.60
Grapefruit Cups		\$3.25
Yogurt		\$2.75
Coffee	Large: \$4.00	Small: \$3.20
Bottled Juice		\$3.00
Hot Chocolate 12oz (Whipped Cream	n & Chocolate Chips)	\$3.00
Hot Tea	Large: \$4.00	Small: \$3.20
Canned Cold Brew (Vanilla or Mocha)		\$5.00
Silk Soy Milk (Chocolate or Vanilla)		\$ 2.25

